
!(

!(

§̈¦

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(
!(

§̈¦

!(

!(

!(

£¤

!(

!(

£¤ !(

£¤
!(

£¤

!(

£¤

!( £¤

!(

!(

£¤

!(

!(

§̈¦

Lake
Geneva

Delavan
Lk.

Lake Como

Lake
Beulah

Elizabeth
Lk.

Whitewater
Lk.

Powers
Lk.

Green Lk.

Lake
Mary

Eagle 
Spring Lk.

Lower
Phantom Lk.

North
Lk.

McKeawn
Springs

Harr
is Cr.

Bark R. Paradise
Springs

WhitewaterCr .

Bluff Cr.

 
    

 

 

Sou
thw

ick
Cr

.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Whitewater Cr.

Sugar R.

Spring Bk

Scupperno
ng R.

Paradise Springs Cr.

S. Br. Scuppernong R.

Jer
ich

o C
r.

Mukwonago R.

Tichigan Cr.

Spr
ing

Bro
ok

W. B
r. N

o. Br. Nippersink Cr.

Pot
aw

ato
mi Cr.

Van Slyke Cr.
Pa lme

r Cr.

Steel Br.
Walworth

Bloomfield

Delavan

Whitewater

Rochester

East Troy

Darien

Elkhorn

Mukwonago

Lake Geneva

Fontana

Williams Bay

Burlington

Eagle

Sharon

Walworth

Palmyra

Genoa City

43

12

50

50

1211

89

12

20
12

59

14

36

11

83

43

67

120

120

PROPOSED TROUT REGULATIONS FOR 2016: WALWORTH COUNTY (JANUARY 2015)


